"}
¥ REMAJA SELANGOR 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

233 - Lempar Cakera P15 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 01:57 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
NUR AINA MSN 37.34 34.80
1 0764 AN L ceameon 3842 T X 3576 3297 3842 %
ANGGUN QUANTUM 27.42
2 0596 AnoUTN | SlETee  27.42 2606 2405 2636 2580 2658
WAN PUTERI SEE%&Q” 26,63
3 0636  MAISARAH 27.18 2493 2463 2613 2661 27.18 °°
ZULKARNAIN NEGERI 1
SELANGOR
4 0048 NG JING JUN Lugoss 5608 2213 2608 2283  x 2450 238
Athletics - 1
UMI AELIS SMK
5 0776  NADHIRAH ENGKU 2420 %% x 2272 2393 2365 4!
MOHD HAFIZ HUSAIN
SOH YONG SMK Seri 20.09
6 0427 ¥ aol 2314 2225 2314 2171 2234 223
PUTERI . L0.73
7 0243 NURALEESYA  GOMBAK  20.80 X 1988 1807 2080
MOHD SHARIL
NURARISSA  SEKOLAH
QASEHMOHD  SUKAN 20.49
8 0637 O ShoEN 2049 1816 1950 1993 2020 1967 °;
HAFISZAL SELANGOR
HANIS ARISSA  QUANTUM 18.70
? 0526 LASNULHADI  ATHLETICs 1870 18.09  °7 X 1
NUR
QALEISYA TITAN 18.40
10 1197 ERRYANA ATHLETICS 184 i X 1826 1
NIZAN
HAMIDEYAH
EZZAHRAH SMK SHAH
11 0070 EEET S AR 17.60 1543 17.60 17.58 .
DARUL
STELLA
12 oss2 SN CHEY  wmarsiT 1571 X X 1571 .
SCHOOL
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STADIUM MINI MSN
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Powered by IGIS



"}
¥ REMAJA SELANGOR 2024 -

meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

Group 1 Start Time: 01:57 pm
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
AISHAH BINTI SMK SHAH 10.45
13 0071 AZMI ALAM 13.05 | X 13.05 1
NUR HIDAYAH PLD
14 0625 AZMI Putrajaya 11.58 9.19 11.15 11.58 1

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1

Bib

0764

0596

0636

0048

0776

0427

0243

0637

0526

1197

0070

0862

0071

0625

Lempar Cakera P15

Name

NUR AINA ALEEFA ZUKLI

ANGGUN ANANTHAN

WAN PUTERI MAISARAH ZULKARNAIN

NG JING JUN

UMI AELIS NADHIRAH MOHD HAFIZ

SOH YONG YEE

PUTERI NURALEESYA MOHD SHARIL

NUR ARISSA QASEH MOHD NOOR HAFISZAL

HANIS ARISSA HASNULHADI

NUR QALEISYA ERRYANA NIZAN

HAMIDEYAH EZZAHRAH BINTI AHMAD DARUL

ERIN CHIEW RUO-WIN

AISHAH BINTI AZMI

NUR HIDAYAH AZMI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
MSN SELANGOR

QUANTUM
ATHLETICS

SEKOLAH SUKAN
NEGERI
SELANGOR

Lugoss Athletics

SMK ENGKU
HUSAIN

SMK Seri
Sentosa

GOMBAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN
NEGERI
SELANGOR

QUANTUM
ATHLETICS

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SMK SHAH ALAM

STELLA MARIS
INT SCHOOL

SMK SHAH ALAM

PLD Putrajaya

Result

38.42

27.42

27.18

26.08

24.29

23.14

20.80

20.49

18.70

18.40

17.60

15.71

13.05

11.58

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024
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